
SPECIFICATIONS

Solar Energy Transmission

Solar Energy Reflection 

Solar Energy Absorbed

Visible Light Transmission

Visible Light Reflection

UV Rejection

IR Rejection

Solar Heat Gain Coefficient

Shading Coefficient

38 %

13%

26 %

13 %

49 %

79 %

81 %

99%

0.25

21 %Total Solar Energy Rejection

Funtion of Main Coating

MetalCoating

Warranty 5/7 years

Color Blue

Residencial

UC LIL AE SP
 

UC LIL AE SP
 

UC LIL AE SP
 

Código PRB0215

Polarizado PR Blue 15%
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